1. [bookmark: _GoBack]Name of Listed Entity:Harrisons  Malayalam Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  HARRMALAYA
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2018 
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	S. No. 
	Particulars
	Yes/No
	

	1
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
	No
	

	2
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?
	No
	

	3
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
	No
	

	4
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
	No
	

	5
	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
	No
	

	6
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?
	No
	

	7
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?
	No
	





Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Catego ry  (I)
	Category of shareholder
(II)
	Nos. of shareh olders
	No. of fully paid up equity
	No. of Partly paid-up
	No. of shares underlying
	Total nos. shares
	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
	No. of Shares Underlying
	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion
	Number of Locked in shares
	Number of Shares pledged or
	Number of equity shares held

	
	
	(III)
	shares
	equity
	Depository
	held
	(calculated as
	(IX)
	Outstanding
	of convertible
	
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	held
	shares
	Receipts
	(VII) =
	per SCRR,
	
	convertible
	securities ( as a
	(XII)
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	(IV)
	held
	(VI)
	(IV)+(V)+
	1957)
	
	securities
	percentage of
	
	(XIII)
	ed form

	
	
	
	
	(V)
	
	(VI)
	(VIII)
	
	(including
	diluted share
	
	
	
(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	No of Voting Rights
	Total as a
% of (A+B+ C)
	
	
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total Shar es held (b)
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total Share s held (b)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	As a % of
	
	
	Warrants)
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	(X)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Clas s eg: X
	Clas s eg:y
	Tot al
	
	
	(XI)= (VII)+(X)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	As a % of
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	
	
	

	A
	Promoter & Promoter Group
	30
	9283795
	0
	0
	9283795
	50.30
	9283795
	0
	9283795
	50.30
	0
	50.30
	0
	0.00
	
	0.00
	9283795

	B
	Public
	24966
	9171610
	0
	0
	9171610
	49.70
	9171610
	0
	9171610
	49.70
	0
	49.70
	0
	0.00
	
	
	8447088

	C
	Non Promoter- Non Public
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0

	C1
	Shares underlying DRs
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	C2
	Shares held by Employee Trusts
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	24996
	18455405
	0
	0
	18455405
	100.00
	18455405
	0
	18455405
	100.00
	0
	100.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	17730883











Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	
	Category & Name
	PAN
	No. of
	No. of
	Partly
	Nos. of
	Total
	Sharehol
	Number of Voting Rights held in
	No. of
	Shareholdin
	Number of
	Number of
	Number of

	
	of the
	(II)
	shareh
	fully
	paid-up
	shares
	nos.
	ding %
	each class of securities
	Shares
	g , as a %
	Locked in
	Shares
	equity

	
	Shareholders
	
	older
	paid
	equity
	underlying
	shares
	calculate
	(IX)
	Underlying
	assuming
	shares
	pledged or
	shares held

	
	(I)
	
	(III)
	up
	shares
	Depository
	held
	d as per
	
	Outstanding
	full
	(XII)
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	
	equity
	held
	Receipts
	(VII =
	SCRR,
	
	convertible
	conversion
	
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	
	share
	(V)
	(VI)
	IV+V+VI)
	1957
	
	securities
	of
	
	(XIII)
	ed form

	
	
	
	
	s held
	
	
	
	
	No of Voting Rights
	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	(including
	convertible
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total Shar es held (b)
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total share s held (b)
	(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	(IV)
	
	
	
	As a % of
	
	
	Warrants)
	securities (
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	(X)
	as a
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VIII)
	
	
	
	percentage
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Class X
	Class Y
	Tot al
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	of diluted
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	share
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(XI) =
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VII)+(X) as a
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	% of
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	A+B+C2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Indian
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	a
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	
	6
	90030
	0
	0
	90030
	0.49
	90030
	0
	90030
	0.49
	0
	0.49
	0
	0.00
	
	
	90030

	
	Harsh Vardhan Goenka
	AABPG7041G
	1
	45000
	0
	0
	45000
	0.24
	45000
	0
	45000
	0.24
	0
	0.24
	0
	0.00
	
	
	45000

	
	Anant Vardhan Goenka
	AENPG5875N
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Radha Anant Goenka
	AABPB4737E
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Mala Goenka
	ADPPG2821B
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Sanjiv Goenka
	AEFPG4689G
	1
	35000
	0
	0
	35000
	0.19
	35000
	0
	35000
	0.19
	0
	0.19
	0
	0.00
	
	
	35000

	
	Rama Prasad Goenka
	AEFPG4687J
	1
	10000
	0
	0
	10000
	0.05
	10000
	0
	10000
	0.05
	0
	0.05
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10000

	b
	Central Government/ State Government(s)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	c
	Financial Institutions/ Banks
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	d
	Any Other (specify)
	
	24
	9193765
	0
	0
	9193765
	49.82
	9193765
	0
	9193765
	49.82
	0
	49.82
	0
	0.00
	
	
	9193765

	
	Trust
	
	12
	262140
	0
	0
	262140
	1.42
	262140
	0
	262140
	1.42
	0
	1.42
	0
	0.00
	
	
	262140

	
	Pradip Kumar Khaitan Trustee of HML Trust No.I
	AAATH1300E
	1
	43680
	0
	0
	43680
	0.24
	43680
	0
	43680
	0.24
	0
	0.24
	0
	0.00
	
	
	43680

	
	Pradip Kumar Khaitan Trustee of HML Trust No.II
	AAATH1330C
	1
	43680
	0
	0
	43680
	0.24
	43680
	0
	43680
	0.24
	0
	0.24
	0
	0.00
	
	
	43680

	
	Pradip Kumar Khaitan Trustee of HML Trust No.III
	AAATH1331D
	1
	43680
	0
	0
	43680
	0.24
	43680
	0
	43680
	0.24
	0
	0.24
	0
	0.00
	
	
	43680

	
	Pradip Kumar Khaitan Trustee of HML Trust No.IV
	AAATH1332A
	1
	43680
	0
	0
	43680
	0.24
	43680
	0
	43680
	0.24
	0
	0.24
	0
	0.00
	
	
	43680

	
	Pradip Kumar Khaitan Trustee of HML Trust No.V
	AAATH1333B
	1
	43680
	0
	0
	43680
	0.24
	43680
	0
	43680
	0.24
	0
	0.24
	0
	0.00
	
	
	43680

	
	Pradip Kumar Khaitan Trustee of HML Trust No.VI
	AAATH1334G
	1
	43680
	0
	0
	43680
	0.24
	43680
	0
	43680
	0.24
	0
	0.24
	0
	0.00
	
	
	43680

	
	Harsh Vardhan Goenka Trustee of Crystal India Tech Trus
	AABTC3542J
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Harsh Vardhan Goenka Trustee of Nucleus Life
	AABTN5833D
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Harsh Vardhan Goenka Trustee of Monitor Protfolio Trust
	AADTM0341H
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Harsh Vardhan Goenka Trustee of Secura India Trust
	AALTS1766Q
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Harsh Vardhan Goenka Trustee of Stellar Energy Trust
	AALTS1767R
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Harsh Vardhan Goenka Trustee of Prism Estates Trust
	AACTP0626M
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Bodies Corporate
	
	12
	8931625
	0
	0
	8931625
	48.40
	8931625
	0
	8931625
	48.40
	0
	48.40
	0
	0.00
	
	
	8931625

	
	Rainbow Investments Ltd
	AAACR3915Q
	1
	4471063
	0
	0
	4471063
	24.23
	4471063
	0
	4471063
	24.23
	0
	24.23
	0
	0.00
	
	
	4471063

	
	Vayu Udaan Aircraft Llp
	AAKFV1891N
	1
	2720100
	0
	0
	2720100
	14.74
	2720100
	0
	2720100
	14.74
	0
	14.74
	0
	0.00
	
	
	2720100

	
	Swallow Associates Llp
	ACGFS5041R
	1
	1010722
	0
	0
	1010722
	5.48
	1010722
	0
	1010722
	5.48
	0
	5.48
	0
	0.00
	
	
	1010722

	
	Summit Securities Ltd
	AAACR4334B
	1
	728160
	0
	0
	728160
	3.95
	728160
	0
	728160
	3.95
	0
	3.95
	0
	0.00
	
	
	728160

	
	Carniwal Investments Ltd.
	AABCC0206A
	1
	1230
	0
	0
	1230
	0.01
	1230
	0
	1230
	0.01
	0
	0.01
	0
	0.00
	
	
	1230

	
	Instant Holdings Ltd.
	AACCK5600M
	1
	200
	0
	0
	200
	0.00
	200
	0
	200
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	200

	
	Saregama India Ltd.
	AAACT9815B
	1
	100
	0
	0
	100
	0.00
	100
	0
	100
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	100

	
	Ektara Enterprises Llp
	AAEFE0412E
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Chattarpati Apartments Llp
	AAJFC6572C
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Sofreal Mercantrade Pvt. Ltd.
	AASCS1973M
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Malabar Coastal Holdings Llp
	AAWFM1821H
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Atlantus Dwellings and Infrastructure Llp
	AAZFA1431G
	1
	10
	0
	0
	10
	0.00
	10
	0
	10
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	10

	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)
	
	30
	9283795
	0
	0
	9283795
	50.31
	9283795
	0
	9283795
	50.31
	0
	50.31
	0
	0.00
	
	
	9283795

	2
	Foreign
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	a
	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	b
	Government
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	c
	Institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	d
	Foreign Portfolio Investor
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	e
	Any Other (specify)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
	
	30
	9283795
	0
	0
	9283795
	50.31
	9283795
	0
	9283795
	50.31
	0
	50.31
	0
	0.00
	
	
	9283795



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders
(I)
	PAN (II)
	Nos. of shareh older (III)
	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)
	Partly paid-up equity shares held  (V)
	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
	Total nos. shares held  VII =
IV+V+VI
	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957
As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII
	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)
	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)
	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)
(XI)
	Number of Locked in shares (XII)
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	No of Voting Rights
	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	
	
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total Shar es held (b)
	No.
(No t ap pli ca ble
)
(a)
	As a
% of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Class X
	Class Y
	Tot al
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0

	a
	Mutual Funds/
	
	4
	6970
	0
	0
	6970
	0.04
	6970
	0
	6970
	0.04
	0
	0.04
	0
	0.00
	
	
	6500

	b
	Venture Capital Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	c
	Alternate Investment Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	d
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	e
	Foreign Portfolio Investors
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	f
	Financial Institutions/ Banks
	
	17
	43465
	0
	0
	43465
	0.24
	43465
	0
	43465
	0.24
	0
	0.24
	0
	0.00
	
	
	42785

	g
	Insurance Companies
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	h
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	i
	Any Other (specify)
	
	2
	38
	0
	0
	38
	0.00
	38
	0
	38
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	38

	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)
	
	23
	50473
	0
	0
	50473
	0.28
	50473
	0
	50473
	0.28
	0
	0.28
	0
	0.00
	
	
	49323

	2
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	3
	Non-institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0

	a
	Individuals -
	
	23810
	7305036
	0
	0
	7305036
	39.58
	7305036
	0
	7305036
	39.58
	0
	39.58
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	6593430

	i
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
	
	23792
	5571245
	0
	0
	5571245
	30.19
	5571245
	0
	5571245
	30.19
	0
	30.19
	0
	0.00
	
	
	4859639

	ii
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
	
	18
	1733791
	0
	0
	1733791
	9.39
	1733791
	0
	1733791
	9.39
	0
	9.39
	0
	0.00
	
	
	1733791

	b
	NBFCs registered with RBI
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	c
	Employee Trusts
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	d
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	e
	Any Other (specify)
	
	1133
	1816101
	0
	0
	1816101
	9.84
	1816101
	0
	1816101
	9.84
	0
	9.84
	0
	0.00
	
	
	1804335

	
	IEPF
	
	1
	185711
	0
	0
	185711
	1.01
	185711
	0
	185711
	1.01
	0
	1.01
	0
	0.00
	
	
	185711

	
	Trusts
	
	2
	240
	0
	0
	240
	0.00
	240
	0
	240
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	240

	
	HUF
	
	523
	331383
	0
	0
	331383
	1.80
	331383
	0
	331383
	1.80
	0
	1.80
	0
	0.00
	
	
	331383

	
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
	
	95
	26241
	0
	0
	26241
	0.14
	26241
	0
	26241
	0.14
	0
	0.14
	0
	0.00
	
	
	26241

	
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
	
	103
	89369
	0
	0
	89369
	0.48
	89369
	0
	89369
	0.48
	0
	0.48
	0
	0.00
	
	
	85884

	
	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account
	
	1
	160748
	0
	0
	160748
	0.87
	160748
	0
	160748
	0.87
	0
	0.87
	0
	0.00
	
	
	160748

	
	Clearing member
	
	108
	95401
	0
	0
	95401
	0.52
	95401
	0
	95401
	0.52
	0
	0.52
	0
	0.00
	
	
	95401

	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)
	
	24943
	9121137
	0
	0
	9121137
	49.42
	9121137
	0
	9121137
	49.42
	0
	49.42
	0
	0.00
	
	
	8397765

	
	Market Maker
	
	9
	4383
	0
	0
	4383
	0.02
	4383
	0
	4383
	0.02
	0
	0.02
	0
	0.00
	
	
	4383

	
	Bodies Corporate
	
	291
	922625
	0
	0
	922625
	5.00
	922625
	0
	922625
	5.00
	0
	5.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	914344

	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
	
	24966
	9171610
	0
	0
	9171610
	49.70
	9171610
	0
	9171610
	49.70
	0
	49.70
	0
	0.00
	
	
	8447088







Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	
	Category & Name
	PAN
	No. of
	No. of
	Partly
	Nos. of
	Total no.
	Sharehol
	Number of Voting Rights held in
	No. of
	Total
	Number of
	Number of
	Number of

	
	of the
	(II)
	shareh
	fully
	paid-up
	shares
	shares
	ding %
	each class of securities
	Shares
	shareholdin
	Locked in
	Shares
	equity

	
	Shareholders
	
	older
	paid
	equity
	underlying
	held
	calculate
	(IX)
	Underlying
	g , as a %
	shares
	pledged or
	shares held

	
	(I)
	
	(III)
	up
	shares
	Depository
	(VII =
	d as per
	
	Outstanding
	assuming
	(XII)
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	
	equity
	held
	Receipts
	IV+V+VI)
	SCRR,
	
	convertible
	full
	
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	
	share
	(V)
	(VI)
	
	1957
	
	securities
	conversion
	
	(XIII)
	ed form

	
	
	
	
	s held
	
	
	
	As a % of
	No of Voting Rights
	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	(including
	of
	No.
	As a
% of total Shar es held
	No.
(No t ap pli ca ble
)
	As a
% of total share s held (Not applic able)
	(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	(IV)
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	Warrants)
	convertible
	
	
	
	
	(Not

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VIII)
	
	
	(X)
	securities (
	
	
	
	
	Applicable)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	as a
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Class X
	Class Y
	Tot al
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	percentage
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	of diluted
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	share
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(XI)
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Custodian/DR Holder
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	2
	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	
	
	0

	
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	0




Table II- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

	No. of shareholders
	No of share held




Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

	No. of shareholders
	No of share held



Table III- Person in Concert

	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

	Name of shareholder
	Name of PAC
	No. of share
	Holding %



